Phase LotNo.

4

Lots
Lot 13
Lot 15
Lot 22
Lot 23
Lot 24
Lot 27

Lot 46

Lot 57

LOTS CURRENTLY OWNED BY WILD HORSE DEVELOPMENT CORP. - AUGUST 2022

Date
Purchased

10/28/03
5/7/03
3/20/05
577103
6/29/03
§5/29/03
1/6/05

6/11/06
12/8/05
11/17/05

Lot Owner

Livingstone
Large
Belflower
Large

NUI Properties
NUI Properties
Atencio

Atencio/Moreno
Ocho Rios
Ocho Rios

Acreage Purchse Price

20.172
20.328
21.364
20.495
23.863
22.665
20.079

22,855
24.44
29.471

/

$35,800.00
$34,010.00
$37,800.00
$30,210.00
$30,210.00
$35,910.00
$26,800.00

$29,700.00
$31,160.00
$34,800.00

Price

Per Acre

$1,774.74
$1,673.06
$1,769.33
$1,474.02
$1,265.98
$1,584.38
$1,334.73

$1,299.50
$1,274.96
$1,180.82

0¥ awred

Date
Repossessed

December 2020
August 2014
November 2015
August 2014
August 2014
August 2014
May 2018

July 2017
April 2015
April 2015

Property Tax info

Owner No. 11127
Owner No, 10887
Owner No. 11530
Owner No. 10987
Owner No. 10889
Owner No. 10989
Owner No. 11473

Owner No. 12080
Owner No. 11851
Owner No. 11852



