LOTS CURRENTLY OWNED BY WILD HORSE DEVELOPMENT CORP. - AUGUST 2022

		Date				Price	Date	
<u>Phase</u>	<u>Lot No.</u>	Purchased	Lot Owner	<u>Acreage</u>	Purchse Price	Per Acre	Repossessed	Property Tax Info
4	Lot 5	10/28/03	Livingstone	20.172	\$35,800.00	\$1,774.74	December 2020	Owner No. 11127
	Lot 13	5/7/03	Large	20.328	\$34,010.00	\$1,673.06	August 2014	Owner No. 10987
	Lot 15	3/20/05	Belflower	21.364	\$37,800.00	\$1,769.33	November 2015	Owner No. 11530
	Lot 22	5/7/03	Large	20.495	\$30,210.00	\$1,474.02	August 2014	Owner No. 10987
	Lot 23	5/29/03	NUI Properties	23.863	\$30,210.00	\$1,265.98	August 2014	Owner No. 10989
	Lot 24	5/29/03	NUI Properties	22.665	\$35,910.00	\$1,584.38	August 2014	Owner No. 10989
	Lot 27	1/6/05	Atencio	20.079	\$26,800.00	\$1,334.73	May 2018	Owner No. 11473
5	Lot 46	6/11/06	Atencio/Moreno	22.855	\$29,700.00	\$1,299.50	July 2017	Owner No. 12080
	Lot 56	12/8/05	Ocho Rios	24.44	\$31,160.00	\$1,274.96	April 2015	Owner No. 11851
	Lot 57	11/17/05	Ocho Rios	29.471	\$34,800.00	\$1,180.82	April 2015	Owner No. 11852

225.732 acres